9320 E IRVING PARK ROAD
SCHILLER PARK, IL 60176
A/C No: 693107133
RTN:071000013
SWIFT: CHASUS33

Sub Total

Advance

Remarks :

Total Due

This is a computer generated invoice & hence it does not require any signature.

Please Remit Payment to : USD 398.00

USD

USD

Page 1 of 1

Three Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars Only.Amount in words:

Email: support@anchorexpressinc.com

TEL: +1-630-616-5555 FAX: +1-630-616-5556
630 Supreme Dr. Bensenville IL 60106

AE Air Freight Service USD 398.00398.00 13.000 KGS